Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
1/2inch threaded hole
It can support wires coming out from the hole
for easier wire connections, and supports PIR
sensor allows for security and energy saving

unit: inch/mm
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING GUIDE Example: HBL22D80W27V40KHMPDB
HBL  Linear High Bay
Note： 1. External Motion Sensor, optional for on/off type and bi-level type.
             2. 90W, 110W, 170W, 220W and 350W are limited to 347V or 480V input only.
22D   2FT*2FT
24D   2FT*4FT
12D   1FT*2FT
14D   1FT*4FT
80       80W
105    105W
160    160W
200     200W
320    320W
95      95W
90       90W
110    110W
170    170W
220     220W
350    350W
190    190W
27V    120-277V
48V    347V/480V
40K     4000K B   ≥70
H   ≥80
M           Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
AL     Aisle Lens
MD   Mideum Lens
PD    Prismatic Diffuser
CD    Clear Diffuser
Blank  Without lens
B         Emergency Battery
Blank  Without Emergency Battery50K     5000K
Fixture Type Size Input Voltage CCT CRI Sensor (Option) Diffuser (Option) Backup Battery(Option)Power Consumption